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

2 & 3 BDRM APTS. 3 Bdrm House.
1 block from campus. Appliances, 
parking, washer/dryer hookups.
(323) 753-1059, (323) 422-1650.         (S)

CARIBBEAN APTS
30th Street @ Hoover

2 Bdrm/2 Bath & 1 Bdrm/1.5 Bath
Available for

Summer & Fall Semester
Call (949) 235-8585

www.gfpropertygroup.net (19)

PALMS APTS
27th Street @ Hoover

2 Bdrm. Starting @ $1,600/mo.
Summer & Fall Semester

Lease Available
Great Value! Call (949) 235-8585

www.gfpropertygroup.net (19)

WE ROLLED BACK 
RENTS TO 2007!

Pre-Leasing For Fall 2011
One Month Free or

Up To $2,000 Cash Rebate!*
Studio: Starting at $775/mo
1 Bdrm: Starting at $865/mo

2 Bdrm: Starting at $1,265/mo
3 Bdrm: Starting at $1,895/mo
4 Bdrm: Starting at $2,695/mo

Some amenities in selected units 
include: Hardwood flooring, cable, 
high speed internet, central heating 
& A/C, dishwasher, laundry facility, 

stove, refrigerator, microwave, granite 
countertops, LCD TV, gated parking, 

patios, and much more!
* Subject to termination without notice.

Some restrictions may apply.

(213) 765-3330, 3036 S. Hoover St
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

APARTMENTS FOR RENT.
Available Aug 1, 2011. 3 Bdrm for 
$1,800mo. 2 Bdrm for $1,400/mo. 
Contact Sean at (949) 315-8013.
                                                          (5-25)

NEW 6 BEDROOM/3 BATH
TOWNHOUSE

Great location at 2820 Menlo Ave.
Ideal for 6 students at $875/mo/room

Available June ‘11 or August ‘11

Visit: www.TrojanVillas.com
(323) 730-1444 or (310) 678-8710

CALL TODAY (888) 657-8495 and 
ask about our VIP Student Specials 
for the fall enrollment. The Medici. 2 
miles from USC. Studio, 1 & 2 bed-
room apartments. Granite kitchens, 
washer/dryers, business center, 2 gyms, 
2 pools, 2 spas! Visit: TheMedici.com 
for a full list of amenities.               (4-25)

LOCATION, LOCATION, 
LOCATION

Large furnished one bedroom apts. 
on 30th Street between Hoover and 

Orchard. Available for 2011-2012 
school year. No pets. (213) 747-2275
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Across
1 Actor whose

original name
was Laurence
Tureaud

4 Some muscles
or sorority
women,
informally

9 Actress Rogers
13 Green light
14 Sioux adversary
15 Blitzed
16 Composer of 20-

Across
18 Annual athletic

awards
19 When Othello

kills himself
20 Work by 16-

Across
22 Canʼt stomach
26 2, 4, 6, 8, 10,

etc.
27 Prod
28 “Still Life – Fast

Moving” artist
29 Band with low

numbers, in brief
31 ___ use

(worthless)
33 U.S.A.F. rank

37 Theyʼre difficult
to grasp

39 What to watch
the Beeb on

42 Alarmed squeals
43 “Here, have one”
45 Pulitzer winner

Maureen
47 Tendency for

oneʼs mind to
wander, for short

48 Learn fast,
maybe

51 Midsize bra
features

53 Dilapidated
54 Least clear, as a

memory
57 How the circled

letters of 20-
Across are
played

60 Ali, before he
was Ali

61 “No ___!” (“Of
course!”)

62 Items you might
play 20-Across
on

66 Rice-sized
pastas

67 Acquired relative
68 “___ ʼnuff!”
69 Slothful
70 Best competitive

effort, informally
71 Do something

wrong

Down
1 “Whoops!”
2 Volleyball

champion/model
Gabrielle

3 Small biter in
Niger

4 “I am an idiot!”
5 Rock music

genre
6 John
7 TVʼs Kojak
8 Smoothed, as

wood
9 Composite

board material
10 Dressed for bed,

briefly
11 Month after abril
12 Not big at all,

informally
15 Share again, as

a story
17 Rating for most

episodes of “The
Simpsons”

21 Actress ___
Marie Saint

23 “Where did ___
wrong?”

24 Downy
25 -trix alternative
29 Dog doc
30 Every other

hurricane
32 So last year
34 Unending
35 Green-lit

36 Trip producer
38 Order to Rex
40 Fishing spot for

Scots
41 Feminine org.

since the 1850s
44 Dog biscuits,

e.g.
46 “Eazy-___-It”

(double-platinum
album by Eazy-
E)

49 Small, medium or
large: Abbr.

50 Shortsightedness
52 Horse on a ticket
53 Dirt, slangily
55 Give a greeting
56 He said about an

opponent “My
main objective is
to be
professional but
to kill him”

57 Fox hit since
2002, informally

58 Writer Ephron
59 Circus or

wedding staple
63 ___ king
64 Ho Chi Minh
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